
 

 
 

 

 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

This is to certify that Ms. Iqra Khan has successfully doing her internship program 
of 6 months as ‘HR and Talent Management – Intern’ with Lattu Media Pvt Ltd. 
Her internship tenure is from 2nd November, 2020 to 3oth April, 2021. She is 
working with the core team of Lattu Kids and was actively & diligently involved 
in HR and social media activities. 

During the span, we have found her extremely inquisitive, hardworking, 
technically sound and result oriented. Her learning powers are good and she 
picks up swiftly while also multitasking well. 
  
We wish her a bright future. 
 
 
 
For Lattu Media Pvt. Ltd. 

 
  Vivek Bhutyani 
           CEO 
 











 

 

Clara College of Commerce 
Yari Road, Versova, Andheri West 

Student internship for the Academic Year 2020-21 

Student Name: Mr. Aymaan Harris 

Company Name: Phiroze M.Dastoor & Co. 

 

 

 



 

Student Name: Ms. Iqra Khan 

Company Name: Lattu Kids 

 

 

 

 



 

Student Name: Ms. Ms.Deepali Mishra 

Company Name: Pride Jet Air Charter 

 



Student Name: Ms. Imran Yusuf Khan 

Company Name: Aditya Birla's Pantaloons 

 

 

 



 

 



  

 
TechnoServe on job training and list of student placement for 
the year 2020-21       

Full name Email ID 
College 
name 

Strea
m 

College 
year 

Calling 
number 
(10 digit 
number) 

Whatsap
p number 
(10 digit 
number) 

Statu
s Company 

Designatio
n 

Aditya 
Suraj 
Thakur 

adityathakur250200@gmail.co
m 

Clara's 
College BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9820478
727 

9820478
727 

Plac
ed 

Samco 
Securitie
s Ltd 

Customer 
Engagem
ent 

Darshana 
Mahesh 
Solanki 

solankidarshana820@gmail.c
om 

Clara's 
College BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8779933
159 

8291518
674 

Plac
ed 

Diquery 
Digital 

Customer 
Engagem
ent 

Harshal 
Vijay 
Salgaonk
ar 

harshal.salgaonkar2182000@
gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7738693
789 

7738693
789 

Plac
ed 

Samco 
Securitie
s Ltd 

Account 
Opening 
Executive 
- 
Outbound 

Harshit 
Kabra harshit434@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9468786
522 

9468786
522 

Plac
ed 

Angel 
Broking 

Customer 
Engagem
ent 

Kunal 
Sanjay 
Singh ks2429996@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7045343
531 

7045343
531 

Plac
ed UFaber 

Business 
developm
ent 
executive 

Muskaan 
SHAHID 
Khatri khatrimuskaan73@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9920553
738 

9920553
738 

Plac
ed 

Kirana 
private 
limited 
company 
( zepto)    



Muthusw
ami  
Narayana
n 
Gounder gounder887@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9653152
677 

9653152
677 

Plac
ed 

HDFC 
securities 

Account 
Opening 
Executive 

Muzammi
l  Mohd 
Yusuf  
Chauhan 

chauhanmuzammil0@gmail.c
om 

Clara's 
college 

B.Co
m 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7303948
820 

7303948
820 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Junior 
officer 
(prime 
channel) 

Rahil Ali 
Shaikh rahilshaikh2107@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9930367
080 

9930367
080 

Plac
ed 

Kirana 
private 
limited 
company 
( zepto)  

Product 
Associate 

Rakhi 
Manoj 
Gupta rakhigupta1432@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9324641
462 

9324641
462 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east)   

Rashmi 
Ramesh 
Bhanji bhanjirashmi29@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8692007
338 

8692007
338 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Phone 
Banking 
Officer  

Riddhi 
Chhagan 
Gajra riddhigajra699@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8329561
413 

7718061
207 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Phone 
Banking 
Officer  

Rithik 
Arun 
Gade hg9915@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7021899
526 

7021899
526 

Plac
ed 

Impact 
Guru  

Operation
s 
Associate(
tele 
calling) 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/


Runali  
Avinash  
Mhashilk
ar mhashilkarrunali@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9136249
492 

9136249
492 

Plac
ed 

HDFC 
securities 

Customer 
Care 
Executive  

Sagar 
Ravindar 
Challa sagarchalla2198@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college 

B.Co
m 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9076187
319 

9076187
319 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Phone 
Banking 
Officer  

Sakina 
Hasan 
Shaikh sakinask2406h@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9372545
923 

9372545
923 

Plac
ed 

Destiny 
Enterpris
es Telecalling 

Shafiq 
Umardin 
Shaikh 

shafiqshaikh15247@gmail.co
m 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9082602
125 

7506762
353 

Plac
ed 

Lattu 
Kids  

Operation
s 
Associate(
tele 
calling) 

Shifa 
Irfan 
Rakhang
e shifarakhange3@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8355808
958 

8355808
958 

Plac
ed uFaber 

Business 
Developm
ent 
Executive 

Shivdas 
Subhash 
Koti shivdaskoti@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7710805
109 

7710805
109 

Plac
ed 

HDFC 
securities 

Account 
Opening 
Executive 

shohrat  
shoukat 
khan khanshohrat75@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9167583
078 

9167583
078 

Plac
ed 

Zed Print 
Media 

Customer 
Engagem
ent 

Soham 
Suryakan
t 
Amberkar 

amberkarsoham47@gmail.co
m 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8828477
214 

8828477
214 

Plac
ed uFaber 

Business 
Developm
ent 
Executive 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/


 Suzan 
Stephen 
Rodrigue
s 

suzanrodrigues2202@gmail.c
om 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

8454073
450 

8454073
450 

Plac
ed 

Chalice 
Organiza
tion Telecalling 

Varun 
Chandrak
ant 
Chaurasi
a varunchaurasia89@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7678022
711 

7678022
711 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Phone 
Banking 
Officer  

Vaishali 
Rajkumar 
Gupta vaishali2000gupta@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BMS 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

9082031
723 

9082031
723 

Plac
ed 

HDB 
Financial 
Services 
(Andheri 
east) 

Junior 
officer 
(prime 
channel) 

Karishm 
Sheshnat
h Dubey karishmad100@gmail.com 

Clara's 
college BAF 

Third 
(III) year 
in 2020-
21 

7304867
524 

7304867
524 

Plac
ed 

Janaakro
sh Telecalling 


