

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Iqra Khan has successfully doing her internship program of 6 months as **'HR and Talent Management – Intern'** with Lattu Media Pvt Ltd. Her internship tenure is from 2nd November, 2020 to 3oth April, 2021. She is working with the core team of Lattu Kids and was actively & diligently involved in HR and social media activities.

During the span, we have found her extremely inquisitive, hardworking, technically sound and result oriented. Her learning powers are good and she picks up swiftly while also multitasking well.

We wish her a bright future.

For Lattu Media Pvt. Ltd.

Vivek Bhutyani CEO



APPOINTMENT LETTER: Under Apprentices Act -1961

Date: 1st July, 2019

To, Imran yusuf Khan Apna Chawl, Link Road, Opposite corner Darbar Hotel Anand Nagar, Jogeshwari West, Mumbai - 400102

Dear Imran yusuf Khan,

With reference to your application and subsequent interview you had with us, we are pleased to appoint you as "Sr. Sales Person", under Apprentices Act – 1961 wef: 1st July, 2019 in our store located at Pantaloons Andheri on the following terms and conditions

Apprenticeship: You will be on apprenticeship for a period of 12 Months from the date of joining. You will be signing "Contract of Apprentice Training as per Schedule III Rule 14 of Apprentices Act – 1961". If the Management is not satisfied with your learning performance & conduct your Training shall be liable to be extended / terminated consulting with your Apprentice Advisor.

Stipend: During your Training period you shall receive stipend as:

<u>Heads</u>	<u>PM</u>	<u>PA</u>
Stipend	6060	72720
Leave Encashment	524	6288
Other All.	1416	16992
Total Payable	8000	96000

Hehow

Code of Conduct: You are expected to abide by the Company's Code of Conduct a copy of which is enclosed herewith.

You shall not, either during the continuance of your apprenticeship or thereafter, except in the proper course of your training, divulge to any person whosoever and shall use your best endeavor to prevent publication or disclosure of any trade secrets or process or any other information concerning the business or finances of the Company or any of its activities, dealings, transactions or affairs which may come to your knowledge in the course of your Training.

pantalons

Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited (formerly known as Pantaloons Fashion & Retail Limited)

Unit No 262 & 263, 2nd Floor, Infiniti Mall, New link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053, India.

Telephone: 022 - 26397060

Regd.; 701-704, 7° Floor, Skytine Icon Business Park, 86-92, Off A. K. Road, Marol Village, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashträ-400059. India T: +91 86529 05000. | E: abfrt(@adityabirta.com | W: www.abfrt.com Corporate ID No.: L18101MH2007PLC233901



You shall fully acquaint yourself with Apprentices Act- 1961 and rules hereunder

You will abide by the Rules & Regulations / Standing Orders of the Company in force, at present, and as varied from time to time.

This appointment letter is being issued to you on the basis of the information and particulars furnished by you in your application (including bio-data), at the time of your interview and subsequent discussions. If it transpires that you have made a false statement (or have not disclosed a material fact) resulting in your being offered this appointment, the Management may take such action as it deems fit in its sole discretion, including termination of your employment.

The foregoing constitutes the entire agreement as regards the terms and conditions of your training with the Company and they shall be subject to such modifications and amendments as may be introduced from time to time as per the Company's Rules & Regulation.

Please sign and return to the undersigned the duplicate copy of this letter signifying your acceptance.

For Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Ltd.

pantalons

Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited (formerly known as Pantaloons Fashion & Retail Limited) Unit No 262 & 263, 2nd Floor, Infiniti Mall, New link Road, Andheri West Mumbai - 400053, India. Tetephone: 022 - 26397060

Regd.: 701-704, 7° Floor, Skyline Icon Business Park, 86-92, Off A. K. Road, Marol Village, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400059. India T:+9186529 05000 | E: abfrl@adityabirla.com | W: www.abfrl.com Corporate ID No.: L18101MH2007PLC233901



PrideJet Air Charter

The Best Way To Fly

CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms Deepali Mishra student of Clara's college of commerce Branch BMS (HR) has successfully completed 88 days internship (from 1st December 2020 to 26 February 2021) at PrideJet Air Charter Pvt Ltd.

During the Internship, Ms Deepali Mishra has closely worked with the team as a Human Resources(H.R) executive dealing with various recruitment, training etc which are part of the job profile at PrideJet Air Charter Pvt Ltd.

She demonstrated good skills in handling various responsibilities of counselling for trainings, resources for recruitments etc and also good marketing skills and strategy with self motivated attitude to learn new things. Her contribution to the team of our company Human Resources(H.R) by providing creative ideas to deal with the potential candidates was really outstanding.

We wish Her all the best for Her Future endeavors.

ISSUED DATE: 26 February 2021

FOI PRIDEJET AIR CHARTER PVT. LTD

Mr. V. CHAITANYA GOUD (Director)

Director



05 April, 2021

To Whomsoever It May Concern

Dear Sir,

Mr. Aymaan Harris has been interning at Phiroze M. Dastoor & Co. Opticians from 2nd May 2019. He is attending our Santacruz branch Monday through Saturday 10.00am to 7.00pm.

Thanking you

Yours truly

Khushroo Panthakey

For Phiroze M. Dastoor & Co. Optometrist, Managing Partner

Clara College of Commerce

Yari Road, Versova, Andheri West

Student internship for the Academic Year 2020-21

Student Name: Mr. Aymaan Harris

Company Name: Phiroze M.Dastoor & Co.



Student Name: Ms. Iqra Khan

Company Name: Lattu Kids



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Iqra Khan has successfully doing her internship program of 6 months as 'HR and Talent Management – Intern' with Lattu Media Pvt Ltd. Her internship tenure is from 2nd November, 2020 to 30th April, 2021. She is working with the core team of Lattu Kids and was actively & diligently involved in HR and social media activities.

During the span, we have found her extremely inquisitive, hardworking, technically sound and result oriented. Her learning powers are good and she picks up swiftly while also multitasking well.

We wish her a bright future.

For Lattu Media Pvt. Ltd.

Vivek Bhutyani

CEO

Student Name: Ms. Ms.Deepali Mishra

Company Name: Pride Jet Air Charter



CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms Deepali Mishra student of Clara's college of commerce Branch BMS (HR) has successfully completed 88 days internship (from 1st December 2020 to 26 February 2021) at PrideJet Air Charter Pvt Ltd.

During the Internship, Ms Deepali Mishra has closely worked with the team as a Human Resources(H.R) executive dealing with various recruitment, training etc which are part of the job profile at PrideJet Air Charter Pvt Ltd.

She demonstrated good skills in handling various responsibilities of counselling for trainings, resources for recruitments etc and also good marketing skills and strategy with self motivated attitude to learn new things. Her contribution to the team of our company Human Resources(H.R) by providing creative ideas to deal with the potential candidates was really outstanding.

We wish Her all the best for Her Future endeavors.

ISSUED DATE: 26 February 2021

FOI PRIDEJET AIR CHARTER PVT. LTD.

Mr. V. CHAITANYA GOUD (Director)

Director

Student Name: Ms. Imran Yusuf Khan

Company Name: Aditya Birla's Pantaloons



APPOINTMENT LETTER: Under Apprentices Act -1961

Date: 1st July, 2019

To, Imran yusuf Khan Apna Chawl, Link Road, Opposite corner Darbar Hotel Anand Nagar, Jogeshwari West, Mumbai - 400102

Dear Imran yusuf Khan,

With reference to your application and subsequent interview you had with us, we are pleased to appoint you as "Sr. Sales Person", under Apprentices Act - 1961 wef: 1st July, 2019 in our store located at Pantaloons Andheri on the following terms and conditions

Apprenticeship: You will be on apprenticeship for a period of 12 Months from the date of joining. You will be signing "Contract of Apprentice Training as per Schedule III Rule 14 of Apprentices Act – 1961". If the Management is not satisfied with your learning performance & conduct your Training shall be liable to be extended / terminated consulting with your Apprentice Advisor.

Stipend: During your Training period you shall receive stipend as:

Heads	PM	PA
Stipend	6060	72720
Leave Encashment	524	6288
Other All.	1416	16992
Total Payable	8000	96000

Hehan

Code of Conduct: You are expected to abide by the Company's Code of Conduct a copy of which is enclosed herewith.

You shall not, either during the continuance of your apprenticeship or thereafter, except in the proper course of your training, divulge to any person whosoever and shall use your best endeavor to prevent publication or disclosure of any trade secrets or process or any other information concerning the business or finances of the Company or any of its activities, dealings, transactions of affairs which may come to your knowledge in the course of your Training.

pantalons

Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited (formerly known as Pantaloons Fashion & Retail Limited)

Unit No 262 & 263, 2nd Floor, Infiniti Mall, New link Road, Andhen West, Mumbai - 400053, India
Telephone: 022 - 26397060

Regd.; 701-704, 7" Floor, Skyline Icon Business Park, 86-92. Off A. K. Road, Marot Village, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400059, india T •9186529.05000 | E. abfril@adfyabirta.com | W. www.abfrt.com

Corporate IO No.: L18101MH-2007PLC233901



You shall fully acquaint yourself with Apprentices Act-1961 and rules hereunder

 You will abide by the Rules & Regulations / Standing Orders of the Company in force, at present, and as varied from time to time.

This appointment letter is being issued to you on the basis of the information and particulars furnished by you in your application (including bio-data), at the time of your interview and subsequent discussions. If it transpires that you have made a false statement (or have not disclosed a material fact) resulting in your being offered this appointment, the Management may take such action as it deems fit in its sole discretion, including termination of your employment.

. The foregoing constitutes the entire agreement as regards the terms and conditions of your training with the Company and they shall be subject to such modifications and amendments as may be introduced from time to time as per the Company's Rules & Regulation.

Please sign and return to the undersigned the duplicate copy of this letter signifying your acceptance.

For Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Ltd.

Posteep Mittapalli

I agree and Accept

pantalons

Aditya Birla Fashion and Retal Limited (formerly known as Paritaloons Fashion & Retail Limited)
Unit No 262 & 263, 2nd Floor, Infiniti Mall, New link Road, Andheri West
Mumbai -400053, India. Telephone: 022+26397060

Ragd.: 701-704, 7° Floor, Skyline Kon Business Park, 86-92, Olf A. K. Road, Mahol Village, Andheri East, Mumbal, Maharashtra-400059, India T. +9186529 05000 | E. abfri@adityabiela.com | W. www.abfrl.com Corporate ID No.: U8101WH2007FLC233901

Principal
Claras College of Commerce
Yari Road, Versova,
Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 661.



TechnoServe on job training and list of student placement for the year 2020-21

•				Calling	Whatsap			
	6.11	61	0.11		•	61.1		5
Frank ID	_		•				Commons	Designatio
Email ID	name	m	•	number)	number)	S	Company	n
			_				Samoo	Customer
adityathakur250200@gmail.co	Clara's		` , •	9820478	9820478	Plac		Engagem
		BMS						ent
•••			Third				0 =10	- Citt
			(III) year					Customer
solankidarshana820@gmail.c	Clara's		in 2020-	8779933	8291518	Plac	Diquery	Engagem
om	College	BMS	21	159	674	ed	Digital	ent
								Account
			_				0	Opening
harabal aalgaankar2192000@	Clarala		\ / J	7720602	7720602	Diag		Executive
		BMS						- Outbound
gman.com	college	DIVIO		709	703	eu	3 Liu	Outboaria
			_					Customer
	Clara's		in 2020-	9468786	9468786	Plac	Angel	Engagem
harshit434@gmail.com	college	BMS	21	522	522	ed	Broking	ent
			Third					Business
								developm
								ent
ks2429996@gmail.com	college	BAF	21	531	531	ed		executive
			Third					
							•	
	Clara's			9920553	9920553	Plac		
khatrimuskaan73@gmail.com		BMS	21	738				
	om harshal.salgaonkar2182000@ gmail.com	adityathakur250200@gmail.co m	adityathakur250200@gmail.co m Clara's College BMS solankidarshana820@gmail.c om Clara's College BMS Clara's College Clara's College BMS	Email IDnamemyearadityathakur250200@gmail.comClara's CollegeBMS 21solankidarshana820@gmail.comClara's CollegeBMS 21Third (III) year in 2020-collegeThird (III) year in 2020-collegebarshit434@gmail.comClara's Clara's collegeBMS 21Third (III) year in 2020-ks2429996@gmail.comClara's Clara's collegeBMS 21Third (III) year in 2020-ks2429996@gmail.comClara's Clara's collegeBAF 21	Email ID College name Stream College year number (10 digit number) adityathakur250200@gmail.com Clara's College BMS Third (III) year in 2020- 21 9820478 727 solankidarshana820@gmail.com Clara's College BMS 21 727 Third (III) year in 2020- 20 college BMS 21 7738693 789 harshal.salgaonkar2182000@gmail.com Clara's college BMS 21 7738693 789 harshit434@gmail.com Clara's college BMS 21 9468786 789 Clara's college BMS 21 522 Third (III) year in 2020- 20- 522 7045343 789 531 ks2429996@gmail.com Clara's college BAF 21 531 Third (III) year in 2020- 7045343 531 7045343 531	Email ID Strea name Strea manume College year Inumber (10 digit number) (10 digit number) p number (10 digit number) adityathakur250200@gmail.co m Clara's College BMS 21 727 727 solankidarshana820@gmail.com Clara's College BMS 21 727 727 harshal.salgaonkar2182000@gmail.com Clara's College BMS 21 7738693 7738693 panil.com Clara's College BMS 21 7738693 7738693 harshit434@gmail.com Clara's College BMS 21 789 789 ks2429996@gmail.com Clara's College BMS 21 522 522 Third (III) year in 2020- college BAF 21 7045343 7045343 7045343 ks2429996@gmail.com Clara's College BAF Third (III) year in 2020- college 7045343 7045343 7045343 ks2429996@gmail.com Clara's college BAF 21 531 531	College name	College name College mane Coll

Muthusw ami Narayana n Gounder	gounder887@gmail.com	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9653152 677	9653152 677	Plac ed	HDFC securities	Account Opening Executive
Muzammi I Mohd Yusuf Chauhan	chauhanmuzammil0@gmail.c	Clara's college	B.Co m	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	7303948 820	7303948 820	Plac ed	HDB Financial Services (Andheri east)	Junior officer (prime channel)
Rahil Ali Shaikh	rahilshaikh2107@gmail.com	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9930367 080	9930367 080	Plac ed	Kirana private limited company (zepto)	Product Associate
Rakhi Manoj Gupta	rakhigupta1432@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9324641 462	9324641 462	Plac ed	HDB Financial Services (Andheri east)	
Rashmi Ramesh Bhanji	bhanjirashmi29@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	8692007 338	8692007 338	Plac ed	HDB Financial Services (Andheri east)	Phone Banking Officer
Riddhi Chhagan Gajra	riddhigajra699@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	8329561 413	7718061 207	Plac ed	HDB Financial Services (Andheri east)	Phone Banking Officer
Rithik Arun Gade	hg9915@gmail.com	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	7021899 526	7021899 526	Plac ed	Impact Guru	Operation s Associate(tele calling)

Runali Avinash Mhashilk ar	mhashilkarrunali@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9136249 492	9136249 492	Plac ed	HDFC securities	Customer Care Executive
Sagar Ravindar Challa	sagarchalla2198@gmail.com	Clara's college	B.Co m	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9076187 319	9076187 319	Plac ed	HDB Financial Services (Andheri east)	Phone Banking Officer
Sakina Hasan Shaikh	sakinask2406h@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9372545 923	9372545 923	Plac ed	Destiny Enterpris es	Telecalling
Shafiq Umardin Shaikh	shafiqshaikh15247@gmail.co	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9082602 125	7506762 353	Plac ed	Lattu Kids	Operation s Associate(tele calling)
Shifa Irfan Rakhang e	shifarakhange3@gmail.com	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	8355808 958	8355808 958	Plac ed	uFaber	Business Developm ent Executive
Shivdas Subhash Koti	shivdaskoti@gmail.com	Clara's college	BAF	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	7710805 109	7710805 109	Plac ed	HDFC securities	Account Opening Executive
shohrat shoukat khan	khanshohrat75@gmail.com	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	9167583 078	9167583 078	Plac ed	Zed Print Media	Customer Engagem ent
Soham Suryakan t Amberkar	amberkarsoham47@gmail.co m	Clara's college	BMS	Third (III) year in 2020- 21	8828477 214	8828477 214	Plac ed	uFaber	Business Developm ent Executive

Suzan Stephen Rodrigue	suzanrodrigues2202@gmail.c	Clara's		Third (III) year in 2020-	8454073	8454073	Plac	Chalice Organiza	
S	om	college	BAF	21	450	450	ed	tion	Telecalling
Varun								HDB	
Chandrak				Third				Financial	
ant				(III) year				Services	Phone
Chaurasi		Clara's		in 2020-	7678022	7678022	Plac	(Andheri	Banking
а	varunchaurasia89@gmail.com	college	BAF	21	711	711	ed	east)	Officer
								HDB	
				Third				Financial	Junior
Vaishali				(III) year				Services	officer
Rajkumar		Clara's		in 2020-	9082031	9082031	Plac	(Andheri	(prime
Gupta	vaishali2000gupta@gmail.com	college	BMS	21	723	723	ed	east)	channel)
				Third					
Karishm				(III) year					
Sheshnat		Clara's		in 2020-	7304867	7304867	Plac	Janaakro	
h Dubey	karishmad100@gmail.com	college	BAF	21	524	524	ed	sh	Telecalling



